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309 - 800m (13-15 Tahun) - Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue
Heat 1 Start Time: 10:24 am
Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

Approved by TD:

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)

Date:
1/3
Kej Olahraga Terbuka Prog Pemb Rakan Muda POWPKL 2025
Timing by Innotex Stadium UPM Powered by IGIS

05 - 07 September 2025
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Summary

Rank

Heat

800m (13-15 Tahun)

Bib

1234

92

333

975

327

325

1286

331

Approved by TD:

Date:

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)

Name

2/3

Team

TITAN
ATHLETICS

FALCON
ATHLETICS

SEKOLAH SUKAN
MALAYSIA
TERENGGANU

SSN SELANGOR

SEKOLAH SUKAN
MALAYSIA
TERENGGANU

SEKOLAH SUKAN
MALAYSIA
TERENGGANU

SP ATHLETICS
(SMK SERI PAGI)

SEKOLAH SUKAN
MALAYSIA
TERENGGANU

Result

2:33.58

2:34.59

2:37.61

2:41.62

2:42.95

2:45.23

2:46.25

2:47.18

Remark

Timing by Innotex

Kej Olahraga Terbuka Prog Pemb Rakan Muda POWPKL 2025

Stadium UPM

05 - 07 September 2025
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